ROCKL e
EavIx
MEATS APPETISERS | VEGETABLES | SEAFO0D
US Short Plate Chicken Karaage | Sweet Corn Baby Octopus
a : Beef Chuck Roll Takoyaki Eringi Mushroom | Fresh Squid
Additional $3+ on Friday to Sunday, Kimchi Pork Jow! | Wafu Cold Tofu | Green Pepper Half-Shell Mussels
PH & Eve of PH Pork Belly Chuka Wakame Pumpkin Salmon Grill
Pork Collar Kimchi Radish Eggplant Tuna Grill
Lunch 1 00m|n3 Smoked Duck Kimchi Cabbage | Green Zucchini Shishamo
Teriyaki Chicken Edamame Leek DESSERTS
o o Miso Soup Enoki with Butter
524 90 STAPLES White Onion Konnyaku Jelly
Curry Udon Fresh Fruits
& v Wakame Udon Assorted Cakes*
Children - $15.90 Garhc Fried Rice Ice Gream™
(5'1 2 years OId) - Stes ' *Applicable for
dinner only.

Dinner (100mins)

529 90**

- Children - $18.90+*
(5-12 years old)

n Il"han 40 unlimited dishes from our delectable buffet spread!

PREMIUM BUFFET

Additional $3+* on Friday to Sunday, PH & Eve of PH

Lunch (100mins) Dinner (100mins)

ADDITIONAL
FREE FLOW DISHES

On top of Regular Buffet Dishes

MS5/6 Australia Wagyu Oysterblade
MS5/6 Australia Wagyu Short Plate
Tiger Prawn

Half Shell Scallop

Salmon Sashimi

Tuna Sashimi

Truffle Wafu Onsen Tamago
Hokkaido Potato Salad

Mini Aburi Salmon Mentaiko Don
Mini Unagi Kabayaki Don

$52.90+

*Children - $18.90+*
(5-12 years old)

$62.90**

*Children - $21.90+*
(5-12 years old)

ROCKU’S YAKINIKU PLATTER

(Limited to 1 order per pax)

A5 Miyazaki Chuck Short Ribs 10gm
A4 Miyazaki Short Plate 10gm
A4 Kagoshima Flap Meat 10gm
A4 Kagoshima Ribs Finger 20gm
Garlic Butter Abalone 1pcs
Japanese Saikoshi Oyster 1pcs

managed by i

*Ghildren price not inclusive of Rocku’s Yakiniku Platter.

Cl‘eatlve Prices subject to prevailing GST & Service Charge.
eateries ROCKU YAKINIKU reserves the right to replace any items in the menu above if an item is unavailable.



ROCHL

BEVERAGE fix#3}
Glass

Pepsi BB 49
-Up BB 49
Ice Lemon Tea (BED 49
Ice Peach Tea (B3 4.9
Japanese Green Tea AED 49
Japanese Green Tea (Hot) AE® 49
Fruit Punch @B 5.9
Cranberry Juice (DED 5.9
Pineapple Juice (PED 5.9
Orange Juice @ED 59
Apple Juice @ED 5.9
Calamansi Juice DB 5.9

Evian Mineral Water (500ml) AE® -
Nutri-Grade is based on default

(A | D) preparation (before addition of ice).
MOCKTAILS €27V

Rocku Punch ‘DE®

Apple Calpis ‘DIE®

Cranberry Calpis ‘D

Orange Calpis DE®

Pineapple Calpis DE®

Calpis (Japanese Yogurt Drink) DE®D

LOIELENT  Nutri-Grade is based on default
(A ] | D) preparation (before addition of ice).

BEER E—/v

Pint Jug
Kirin 14.0 32.0
Guinness Draught 14.0 -

WINE 71 ~

Cornerstone Sauvignon Blanc
Cornerstone Gab Sauvignon
Casa Silva Chardonnay

Cora Shiraz

Astoria Prosecco

Bersano Moscato D'Asti

l\ el

Jug
12.9
12.9
12.9
14.9
12.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
4.9

Glass
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9

Tower
60.0

Bottle
49.9
49.9
95.9
55.9
95.9
55.9

HAPPY HOUR
BEER PROMOTION

1-FOR-1
Kirin Beer (320ml)
$14.0**/mug

Highball
$7.9+

(U.P. $9.9)

*Mondays to Thursdays,
12pm to 6pm only.

ROCKU SPECIAL COCKTAIL
BEREho TV

Glass
Rocku-jito 16.9
Nuts About Whisky 11.9
Yuzu Liqueur 9.9
Plum Wine with Collagen & Soda  11.9

-
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|
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS
239 9NITIv

Glass
Screwdriver 9.9
Lychee Martini 14.9
Cosmopolitan 14.9
Classic Mojito 13.9
Gin & Tonic 9.9
Highball 9.9
Margarita 14.9
Long Island Tea 15.9
SAKE ;&

House Pour Sake

Kirei Umeshu with Collagen (300ml)
Gekkeikan Nama Chozo (300ml)
Gekkeikan Nigori (300ml)

Takara Shochikubai Gokai
Nama Sake (300ml)

Kyo-No lzumi
Ginjo Karakuchi (300ml)

Takara Shirakabegura

Daiginjo Murokagenshu (640ml)
Takara Shirakabegura

Junmai Daiginjo (640ml)
Gekkeikan Horin

Junmain Daiginjo (720ml)
Gekkeikan Kasen (1800ml)

WHISKY 71 X ¥ —

Glass
Nikka Whisky 10.0
(On the Rocks/Water/Soda)
Nikka Black Special -
Nikka Clear Blend .
Nikka from the Barrel =
Glenlivet (12 Years) 16.0
Monkey Shoulder 14.0

KIRIN

Carafe
20.0
Bottle
25.0
28.0
31.0
34.0

36.0

112.0

138.0

148.0

120.0

Bottle

150.0
110.0
199.0
228.0
168.0

anaged by g *Children price not inclusive of Rocku’s Yakiniku Platter.
Cl'eatlve Prices subject to prevailing GST & Service Charge.
eateries ROCKU YAKINIKU reserves the right to replace any items in the menu above if an item is unavailable.



